KSAT-Viikkokisa
Virtain Urheilijat

15.06.2022

P9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,1

1) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkko
2) Eino Sihvonen

3) Otto Kolu

4) Reino Kangaspusu

5) Atte Ilomaki

T9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7
1) Taika Makinen

Iina Visulaaka

2)
3) Jemina Eteldniemi
4) Janni Viitanen
5) Emma Tulijoki
o) Enni Pietil&inen
7) Tuuli Nahkala
P9 600m
Loppukilpailu
1) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkd
2) Eino Sihvonen
3) Otto Kolu
4) Sauli Raiski
5) Reino Kangaspusu
T9 600m
Loppukilpailu
1) Taika Makinen
2) Helka Makinen
3) Janni Viitanen
4) Emma Tulijoki
5) Iina Visulaaka
6) Tuuli Nahkala
P9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkkd
3,08 2,90 2,76
2) Eino Sihvonen
X 2,91 2,82
3) Atte Ilomaki
2,88 2,71 2,69
4) Otto Kolu

2,42 2,31 X

2,67

2,49

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

Virtu

2,67

VirtU
2,85

VirtU
2,66

VirtU
2,52

8,16
8,29
8,31
8,45
8,50

7,21
8,12
8,15
8,38
8,39
8,40
8,50

.25,85
.28,46
.38,96
.42,80
.57,12

NN DNDDN DN

.30,42
.46,50
.57,74
.01,84
.03,15
.27,48

w W whN NN



5) Reino Kangaspusu
1,47 2,14 1,75

T9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Taika Makinen
2,99 3,21 3,24

2) Tuuli Nahkala
2,36 2,51 2,60

3) Iina Visulaaka
2,56 2,62 2,56

4) Janni Viitanen
2,46 2,35 2,22

5) Enni Pietil&inen
2,20 1,83 1,93

o) Emma Tulijoki
1,94 1,72 1,59

7) Jemina Eteldniemi
1,65 1,82 1,88

P9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Eino Sihvonen
4,85 5,89 5,72

2) Reino Raiski
5,37 5,41 5,50

3) Atte Ilomaki
4,73 4,65 4,48

4) Totte Tanhua-Tyrkko
X 3,38 3,79

5) Otto Kolu
3,16 3,13 2,89

0) Reino Kangaspusu
X 1,90 2,12

1,54

1,31

VirtU
1,63

VirtU
3,11

VirtU
2,49

VirtU
2,65

VirtU
2,28

VirtU
1,96

VirtU
1,54

VirtU

VirtU
5,50

VirtU
5,19

VirtU
VirtU
2,71

VirtU
3,25

VirtU
1,78

NM



T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu

1)

Taika Makinen
4,44 4,45 4,70

2) Janni Viitanen

3,73 3,71 3,43
3) Tuuli Nahkala

3,70 3,79 3,79
4) Enni Pietildinen

2,95 3,25 3,20
5) Iina Visulaaka

3,44 3,45 2,96
o) Jemina Eteldniemi

X 1,97 2,63
7) Emma Tulijoki

2,82 2,52 2,24
P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -2,3

1)
2

O J oy U b W

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Eeli Savukoski
Otto Lamberg
Aleksi Aro

Riku Yl&jarvi
Manu Yl&ajarvi
Lauri Liedenpohja
Manu Vilén

Sulo Thainen

Tl1l 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,2

1) Sofia Ylipelkonen
2) Minea Sipila

3) Aada Jokinen

4) Peppi Hintala

5) Rinna Ahoranta

0) Hilma Voimala

P11 1000m
Loppukilpailu

1) Lauri Liedenpohija
2) Manu Vilén

3) Manu Ylajarvi

4) Riku Yl&jarvi

T11 1000m
Loppukilpailu

1) Sofia Ylipelkonen
2) Hilma Voimala

3) Rinna Ahoranta

4) Peppi Hintala

2,34

VirtU
4,16

VirtU
3,76

VirtU
3,38

VirtU
2,83

VirtU
3,36

VirtU
2,85

VirtU

KeurKi
VirtU
IlmajKi
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

KauhWi
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

KauhWi
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

9,57
10,14
10,19
10, 64
10,96
11,14
11,75
12,54

9,75

10,66
10,93
11,02
11,53
11,62

.38,59
.41,81
.47,79
.54,41

DO D

.28,56
.03,23
.04,44
.36,96

o 01 O



P11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu

1)

Eeli Savukoski
3,89 3,98 4,00

Aleksi Aro
3,57 3,50 3,36

Lauri Liedenpohja
3,32 3,15 3,21

Otto Lamberg
3,20 3,15 3,20

Manu Ylajarvi
2,99 2,96 2,98

Manu Vilén
2,89 X 2,92

Riku Ylajarvi
2,83 2,97 2,90

Sulo Ihainen
2,35 2,31 2,52

T1ll Pituus
Loppukilpailu

1)

Sofia Ylipelkonen
3,69 3,72 3,59

Minea Sipila
3,13 3,07 2,98

Peppi Hintala
2,73 2,71 2,79

Hilma Voimala
2,83 2,67 2,52

Aada Jokinen
2,51 2,606 2,75

Rinna Ahoranta
2,29 2,24 2,11

2,16

KeurKi
3,83

IlmajKi
3,24

VirtU
3,15

VirtU

VirtU

VirtU
3,04

VirtU
3,00

VirtU
2,28

KauhWi
3,68

VirtU
2,84

VirtU
2,86

VirtU
2,51

VirtU
2,76

VirtU
1,98



P11 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu
1) Manu Ylajarvi
14,43 x 16,11

2) Jaakko Peltonen
13,52 9,80 12,28

3) Aleksi Aro

X X X
4) Lauri Peltonen
9,90 X 9,04

5) Lauri Liedenpohja
11,82 x X

o) Otto Lamberg
8,49 8,52 9,12

7) Riku Ylajarvi

X 10,86 x
8) Sulo Thainen
X X X

9) Manu Vilén
X 7,75 X

T11l Kiekko

Loppukilpailu
1) Rinna Ahoranta
9,02 X 8,46

2) Minea Sipila
7,48 X 10,15

3) Peppi Hintala
X X 5,90

4) Aada Jokinen
5,60 X 6,71

P13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7

1) Roope Kolu
2) Veeti Jokinen

11,02

13,73

13,20

10,58

10,28

10,33

VirtU

13,18 13,86

VirtU
12,29

IlmajKi

12,66 9,81

VirtU

12,01 11,20

VirtU

10,51 x

VirtU

10,02 11,68

VirtU
X

VirtU

7,78 9,16

VirtU
7,64

VirtU
11,86

VirtU
7,96

VirtU

6,08 8,74

VirtU

VirtU
VirtU

16,11

13,73

13,20

12,01

11,82

11,68

10,86

11,86

10,15

9,78
10,65



T13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,8

1) Iina Ahoranta

2) Sanni Peltonen

3) Taimi Pievildinen
4) Lumi Vilén

T13 1000m
Loppukilpailu

1) Lumi Vilén

2) Iina Ahoranta

P13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu
1) Veeti Jokinen
95 100 105 110 115
o) o) o) o) o)
2) Roope Kolu
95 100 105 110 115
o o o o o

T13 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu
1) Sanni Peltonen

110 115 118 121 124

o o o o -
2) Lumi Vilén

95 100 105 110

(@] - X0 XXX
P13 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Akseli Sihvonen

X 27,00 25,50 x 22,
2) Roope Kolu

X X 13,82 x 16,
T13 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Aliisa Pollari

24,79 28,36 x 19,59 28,
2) Lotta Puttonen

21,61 19,98 19,25 x 20,
3) Iina Ahoranta

11,73 x X 12,07 12,
4) Taimi Pievildinen

10,42 10,21 10,70 12,15 11,

VirtU
VirtU
VirtU
VirtU

Virtu
VirtU

VirtU
118

VirtU
118

VirtU
127
XXX

VirtU

VirtU
39 24,81

VirtU
66 x

AlavU
04 x

ViitVie
49 20,05

VirtU
55 12,70

Virtu
45 11,74

121

121
X0

124
XXO

124
XXX

9,85

10,37
10,65
11,34

4.28,39
4.28,60

124
127
XXX

121

121

105

27,00

16,66

28,36

21,61

12,70

12,15



T15 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,8
1) Ida Saarinen

2) Maria Pievilainen

T15 800m
Loppukilpailu
1) Maria Pieviladinen

T15 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu
1) Ida Saarinen
135 140 145 147
o o X0 o
P15 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Riki Honkanen
b4 10,39 11,19 x
T15 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Roosa Haanpaa
b4 b4 11,99 12,12
2) Sanni Peltonen

6,06 6,12 6,15 5,92

3) Maria Pievildinen
4,76 4,76 4,14 4,32

P15 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Riki Honkanen
34,93 36,22 31,52 x

T15 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Maria Pievildinen
12,04 11,11 9,85 10,18

VilppVei
VirtU

VirtU

VilppVei
149 151
XXO X0

ParkU
10,16 x

ViialVa
11,56 11,46

VirtU
5,60 6,24

VirtU
4,20 5,33

ParkU
38,02 37,20

VirtU
9,94 13,28

153
XXX

14,77
18,03

3.57,26

151

11,19

38,02

13,28



M17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Lauri Niemi
9,98 X 10,31

N17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Taru Killinen
11,82 11,15 11,20

M17 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Lauri Niemi

X 29,66 x

M17 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Samuel Puustinen
58,58 59,55 59,49

2) 0l11li M&ak&alainen
X X 34,51

N17 Moukari

Loppukilpailu
1) Emmi Makalainen
58,89 59,31 58,18
2) Taru Killinen
X X 53,67
3) Roosa Haanpaa

43,30 44,24 «x

M19 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Linus Nurminen
X X 14,83

N19 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1) Aino-Kaisa Sihvonen
44,88 47,49 46,02

2) Emma Backlund
X 41,73 x

11,00

11,63

56,45

33,97

42,09

15,19

VirtU
10,20 x

LapVi
11,30 11,42

VirtU
32,76 34,27

BorgaAk
X 61,17

JyvaskKU
34,07 x

JyvaskKU
X X

LapVi
52,21 51,35

ViialVa
45,44 42,80

TeuvRi
15,49 x

VirtU
47,58 x

BorgalAk
44,11 x

11,00

11,82

34,27

61,17

34,51

59,31

53,67

45,44

15,49

47,58

44,11



M22 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Nuutti Heikkila TampPy 48,50
46,72 47,22 48,05 48,13 48,50 x



